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Monday, June 17

e Events
B 1:00 PM to 2:00 PM Jv vs La Quinta
I 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM Var vs La Quinta

Tuesday, June 18
e Events

e sl e e e
Bl 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM Var vs Esp

I 5:30 PM to 6:30 PM Jv vs Valencia
VosBA

Wednesday, June 19

e Events

B 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM Jv vs Costa Mesa
Bl 5:00 PM to 6:00 PM Var vs Costa Mesa

—LI-FA

Thursday, June 20 AT ZC DoR AN,
e Events 5 4 30
Bl 4:30°PM-45-5:30 PM Var vs Sunny Hills
o= S:SMG.;OPMJV vs Esperanza
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Friday, June 21

e No Entry

Saturday, June 22 J32° VS e [Keck
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e No Entry

e No Entry

Monday, June 24

e Cvents

Bl 8:00 PM to 9:00 PM Var vs F Valley
Il 9:00 PM to 10:00 PM Jv vs Marina

Tuesday, June 25

e Events

@ 5:30 PM to 6:30 PM Jv vs Canyon

B 6:30 PM to 7:30 PM Var vs Yorba Linda

Wednesday, June 26

e Events

Bl 4:00 PM to 5:00 PM Var vs Beckman
R 7:00 PM to 8:00 PM Jv vs Edison

Thursday, June 27

e Events

Il 5:30 PM to 6:30 PM Jv vs Valencia
Il 5:30 PM to 6:30 PM Var vs Canyon

Friday, June 28

* No Entry

Saturday, June 29

* No Entry

Sunday, June 30

e No Entry

Monday, July 1

e Events

Il 1:00 PM to 2:00 PM Jv vs Century
N 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM Var vs Century

Tuesday, July 2

e Events

El 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM Jv vs Valencia
@ 7:30 PM to 8:30 PM Var vs Fulleton

Wednesday, July 3

* No Entry

Thursday, July 4

e No Entry

Friday, July 5

e No Entry

Saturday, July 6

e No Entry

Sunday, July 7

* No Entry
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Monday, July 8

« Events

M 1:00 PM to 2:00 PM Var vs G Grove
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Tuesday, July 9

« Events

B 5:30 PM to 6:30 PM Var vs Anahelm
W 6:30 PM to 7:30 PM Jv vs Esperanza

Wednesday. July 10

* Events

 6:00 PM to 7:00 PM Jv vs Bears
| 7:00 PM to 8:00 PM Var vs Bears

Thursday, July 11

* Events

Il 5:30 PM to 6:30 PM Jv vs canyon
E 8:30 PM to 9:30 PM Var vs Valencla

Friday, July 12

e Events
B 12:30 PM to 1:30 PM Var vs Montebello

B 1:45 PM to 2:45 PM Var vs S Torrance

Saturday, July 13

e Events
B 12:30 PM to 1:30 PM var vs Yosemate
B 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Var vs Canyon

Sunday, July 14

e No Entry

Monday, July 15

» Events

EE 5:00 PM to 6:00 PM Jv vs Los Amigos
Bl 6:00 PM to 7:00 PM Var vs Marina

Tuesday, July 16

» Events
EE 5:30 PM to 6:30 PM Var vs El Dorado

Bl 6:30 PM to 7:30 PM jv vs Fullerton
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Wednesday, July 17

s lLvents

- 100 PM 16 200 PM Jv ve H Harhar at Lib Ch
. 200 PM Lo 100 PM Var ve Las Amigos st f4h th

Thursday, July 18

s fvints
0 PM i0 6130 PM Jy ve Canyon
- 700 PM 1o B30 M Var ve Carritos

Friday, July 19

s No Entry

Saturday, July 20

& Mo Entry

Sunday, July 21

» No Entry
Monday, July 22
» fyents

W 9:00 AM to 10:00 AM Hew Evarnt

Tuesday, July 23

s Mo Entry

Wednesday, July 24

» Events

W 2:00 PM to 400 PM Var vs Codinez
S 400 PM 1o 500 PM Jv vs Godinez

Thursday, July 25

® No Entry

Friday, July 26

» Ho Entry

Saturday, July 27

o No Entry

Sunday, July 28




